Vysledkova listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Karvind 29.ledna 2025
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10.
11.-12.

Robin Slonka
Tomds Vu Minh Duc
Tomads Navritil
Filip Kempny
Ondrej Garzina
Roman Maievskyi
Daniel Widenka
Karel Lukes
Tobias Mati
Daniel Rédr
Krystof Jurda
Barbara Szeligovi
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Uspésni fesitelé
G Havifov-Mésto
G Karvina
7S Havifov-Mésto 1. maje 10a
7S Borovského, Karvina
G Havifov-Mésto
ZS Havifov-Mésto 1. maje 10a
G Josefa Bozka, Cesky Tésin
G Havirov-Mésto
78 Havitov-Mésto 1. maje 10a
G Havifov-Mésto
G Havifov-Mésto

75 s polskym jazykem vyuéovacim, Dolni ...

6666
6665
4665
4664
6463
6661
6344
1663
4660
6520
0660
6231

24

21
20
19
19
17
16
16
13
12
12



